Video | VDC‑4x5 Series Dome Cameras FlexiDome VF and XT+
VDC‑4x5 Series Dome Cameras
FlexiDome VF and XT+
u Low-impact and impact-resistant models
u 1/3-inch format CCD imager
u Superior picture clarity in virtually all situations
u 540 TVL color resolution

 EN 50102, exceeding IK 10 (VDM-355
and VDC-455 models only)
Ordering information
VDC‑445V03‑10 Indoor Color Model
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/2.6-6 mm F1.4 Varifocal lens, white.
Order number VDC-445V03-10
VDC‑445V03‑10S Indoor Color Model, Surface Mount
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/2.6-6 mm F1.4 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount
Order number VDC-445V03-10S
VDC‑445V03‑20 Indoor Color Model
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/2.6-6 mm F1.4 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC-445V03-20
VDC‑445V03‑20S Indoor Color Model, Surface Mount
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/2.6-6 mm F1.4 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount
Order number VDC-445V03-20S
VDC‑445V04‑10 Indoor Color Model
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/4-9 mm F1.6 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC-445V04-10
VDC‑445V04‑10S Indoor Color Model, Surface Mount
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/4-9 mm F1.6 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount
Order number VDC-445V04-10S
VDC‑445V04‑20 Indoor Color Modell
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/4-9 mm F1.6 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC-445V04-20
VDC‑445V04‑20S Indoor Color Model, Surface Mount
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/4-9 mm F1.6 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount
Order number VDC-445V04-20S
VDC‑455V03‑10 Vandal Resistant Color Model
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/2.6-6 mm F1.4 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC-455V03-10
VDC‑455V03‑10S Vandal Resistant Color Model, Surface
Mount
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/2.6-6 mm F1.4 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount
Order number VDC-455V03-10S
VDC‑455V03‑20 Vandal Resistant Color Model
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/2.6-6 mm F1.4 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC-455V03-20
VDC‑455V03‑20S Vandal Resistant Color Model, Surface
Mount
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/2.6-6 mm F1.4 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount
Order number VDC-455V03-20S
VDC‑455V04‑10 Vandal Resistant Color Model
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/3.7-12 mm F1.6 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC-455V04-10
VDC‑455V04‑10S Vandal Resistant Color Model, Surface
Mount
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12V DC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/3.7-12 mm F1.6 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount
Order number VDC-455V04-10S
VDC‑455V04‑20 Vandal Resistant Color Model
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12V DC/24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/3.7-12 mm F1.6 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC-455V04-20
VDC‑455V04‑20S Vandal Resistant Color Model, Surface
Mount
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12V DC/24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/3.7-12 mm F1.6 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount
Order number VDC-455V04-20S
VDC‑445V09‑10 Indoor Color Model
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,